Student Occupancy Licence Agreement

Fees & Charges (Schedule 2)

GST included where required. Costs may be subject to change.

ACCOMMODATION EXTRAS

Daily accommodation fee outside semester for residential students
Daily accommodation fee outside semester for non-residential students
Daily accommodation fee for guests of students

Blanket hire

Sheets hire

Storage hire (for up to 2 large items for up to 90 days)
Lost or damaged mattress protector

OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE FEES AND CHARGES

Academic gown

Replacement academic transcript (one copy)

Replacement testamur

Replacement Australian Higher Education Graduation Statement (AHEGS)
Replacement Student Identity Card

Replacement key

Formal Hall fee (for day students/non-student)
Locker hire (per semester)
Locker hire (per year)

FINES

Library fine (for lost items)

Library fine (for overdue items)

Administration fee for overdue invoice - residential

Administration fee for overdue invoice - tuition fee

Administration fee for overdue invoice - other

Administration fee for release of withheld results due to non-payment
Non-attendance at end of semester house clean

Failed room inspection (end of semester room cleaning fee)

Failed common area inspection (end of semester room cleaning fee)
Fine for triggering fire alarm

DEPOSITS
Residential accommodation bond

Storage deposit for non-residential students
(forfeited if items are not collected)

$40

$44

$100 pp single share
$90 pp twin share
$25

$10

$25

$20

$110

$25

$100

$50

$25

$50 per key
$110 per swipe card
$200 per fob
$20

$25

$40

Cost of replacement
$1 per day per item
$20

$100

$20

$100

$25

$150

$25 per resident

Up to $1800

$700
$100



